
off 2018/8/26 2WD

印刷： 2018/08/29 15:19:54 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

2

1

3

4

9

6

7

8

5

10

名前 

桑原　圭司

舘　直樹

清水　健

山田　智良

稲田　遥一

奥村　嘉規

松下　浩二

太田　治幸

高野　英樹

佐藤　高

Lap# 

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

Total 

5:13.339

5:17.962

5:01.396

5:16.069

5:17.896

5:23.337

5:24.575

5:26.681

5:05.077

5:08.511

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

23.067

22.806

22.750

22.871

23.662

22.983

23.450

23.046

23.375

25.114

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


