

Pos.	車#	名前		Lap#	Total	Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. To	otal
1	2	桑原	圭司	13	5:13.339	ラウンド 1	23.067 ラウンド	1
2	1	舘 直	樹	13	5:17.962	ラウンド 1	22.806 ラウンド	1
3	3	清水	健	12	5:01.396	ラウンド 1	22.750 ラウンド	1
4	4	山田	智良	12	5:16.069	ラウンド 1	22.871 ラウンド	1
5	9	稲田	遥一	12	5:17.896	ラウンド 1	23.662 ラウンド	1
6	6	奥村	嘉規	12	5:23.337	ラウンド 1	22.983 ラウンド	1
7	7	松下	浩二	12	5:24.575	ラウンド 1	23.450 ラウンド	1
8	8	太田	治幸	12	5:26.681	ラウンド 1	23.046 ラウンド	1
9	5	高野	英樹	11	5:05.077	ラウンド 1	23.375 ラウンド	1
10	10	佐藤	高	11	5:08.511	ラウンド 1	25.114 ラウンド	1

印刷: 2018/08/29 15:19:54 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



